VAFA 2023 Premier Women's Fixture

Round 1
Saturday, Apr 15

Caulfield Grammarians vs. St Kevins

Kew FC vs. Fitzroy

Old Xaverians vs. Collegians

Old Scotch vs. West Brunswick

Melbourne University Women's vs. Coburg (Sunday 16th April)

Round 2
Saturday, Apr 22

Caulfield Grammarians vs. Kew FC

Coburg vs. Old Xaverians

Collegians vs. Old Scotch

St Kevins vs. Melbourne University Women's
West Brunswick vs. Fitzroy

Round 3
Saturday, Apr 29

Fitzroy vs. Caulfield Grammarians
Kew FC vs. Collegians

Old Xaverians vs. West Brunswick
St Kevins vs. Coburg

Melbourne University Women's vs. Old Scotch (Sunday 30th April)

Round 4
Saturday, May 06

Caulfield Grammarians vs. Melbourne University Women's
Coburg vs. Fitzroy

Old Scotch vs. St Kevins

Old Xaverians vs. Kew FC

West Brunswick vs. Collegians

Round 5
Saturday, May 13

Caulfield Grammarians vs. Old Scotch
Collegians vs. Coburg

Fitzroy vs. Melbourne University Women's
Kew FC vs. West Brunswick

St Kevins vs. Old Xaverians

Round 6
Saturday, May 20

Fitzroy vs. St Kevins

Kew FC vs. Coburg

Melbourne University Women's vs. Collegians
Old Xaverians vs. Old Scotch

West Brunswick vs. Caulfield Grammarians

Round 7
Saturday, May 27

Coburg vs. Caulfield Grammarians

Collegians vs. St Kevins

Old Scotch vs. Kew FC

Old Xaverians vs. Fitzroy

Melbourne University Women's vs. West Brunswick (Sunday 28th May)

Round 8
Saturday, Jun 03

Venue

TBC

Victoria Park, Kew
Greythorn Park
Camberwell Sports Ground

Melbourne University Oval

Venue

Glen Huntly Oval
Piranha Park, Coburg
Harry Trott Oval

TH King Oval
McAlister Oval

Venue

Brunswick Street Oval
Victoria Park, Kew

Greythorn Park
Righetti Oval

Melbourne University Oval

Venue

Glen Huntly Oval

Piranha Park, Coburg
Camberwell Sports Ground
Greythorn Park

McAlister Oval

Venue

Glen Huntly Oval
Harry Trott Oval
Brunswick Street Oval
Victoria Park, Kew

Righetti Oval

Venue

Brunswick Street Oval
Victoria Park, Kew
Melbourne University Oval
Greythorn Park

McAlister Oval

Venue

Piranha Park, Coburg
Harry Trott Oval
Camberwell Sports Ground
Greythorn Park

Melbourne University Oval

Venue

Time

TBC
9:20am
2:00pm
3:40pm
2:00pm

Time

11:40am
11:40am
2:00pm
4:45pm
2:00pm

Time

2:00pm
9:20am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Time

11:40am
11:40am
3:40pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Time

11:40am
4:45pm
2:00pm
9:20am
2:00pm

Time

2:00pm
9:20am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Time

11:40am
4:45pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Time
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Caulfield Grammarians vs. Collegians

Fitzroy vs. Old Scotch

St Kevins vs. Kew FC

Coburg vs. West Brunswick (Sunday 4th June)

Melbourne University Women's vs. Old Xaverians (Sunday 4th June)

Round 9
Saturday, Jun 17

Collegians vs. Fitzroy

Kew FC vs. Melbourne University Women's
Old Scotch vs. Coburg

Old Xaverians vs. Caulfield Grammarians

West Brunswick vs. St Kevins

Round 10
Saturday, Jun 24

Coburg vs. Melbourne University Women's
Collegians vs. Caulfield Grammarians
Fitzroy vs. West Brunswick

Kew FC vs. Old Xaverians

St Kevins vs. Old Scotch

Round 11
Saturday, Jul 01

Caulfield Grammarians vs. Fitzroy
Melbourne University Women's vs. St Kevins
Old Scotch vs. Collegians

Old Xaverians vs. Coburg

West Brunswick vs. Kew FC

Round 12
Saturday, Jul 08

Collegians vs. Kew FC

Fitzroy vs. Coburg

Old Scotch vs. Melbourne University Women's
St Kevins vs. Caulfield Grammarians

West Brunswick vs. Old Xaverians

Round 13
Saturday, Jul 22

Caulfield Grammarians vs. West Brunswick
Collegians vs. Old Xaverians

Kew FC vs. Old Scotch

Coburg vs. St Kevins (Sunday 23rd July)

Melbourne University Women's vs. Fitzroy (Sunday 23rd July)

Round 14
Saturday, Jul 29

Fitzroy vs. Kew FC

Old Scotch vs. Caulfield Grammarians

Old Xaverians vs. Melbourne University Women's
St Kevins vs. Collegians

West Brunswick vs. Coburg

Round 15
Saturday, Aug 05

Caulfield Grammarians vs. Old Xaverians

Glen Huntly Oval 11:40am

Brunswick Street Oval 2:00pm
Righetti Oval 2:00pm
Piranha Park, Coburg 11:40am
Melbourne University Oval 2:00pm
Venue Time

Harry Trott Oval 2:00pm
Victoria Park, Kew 9:20am
Camberwell Sports Ground 3:40pm
Greythorn Park 2:00pm
McAlister Oval 2:00pm
Venue Time

Piranha Park, Coburg 11:40am
Harry Trott Oval 2:00pm
Brunswick Street Oval 2:00pm
Victoria Park, Kew 9:20am
Righetti Oval 2:00pm
Venue Time

Glen Huntly Oval 11:40am
Melbourne University Oval 2:00pm
Camberwell Sports Ground 2:00pm
Greythorn Park 2:00pm
McAlister Oval 2:00pm
Venue Time

Harry Trott Oval 2:00pm
Brunswick Street Oval 2:00pm
Camberwell Sports Ground 2:00pm
Righetti Oval 2:00pm
McAlister Oval 2:00pm
Venue Time

Glen Huntly Oval 11:40am
Harry Trott Oval 4:45pm
Victoria Park, Kew 9:20am
Piranha Park, Coburg 11:40am
Melbourne University Oval 2:00pm
Venue Time

Brunswick Street Oval 2:00pm
Camberwell Sports Ground 11.00am
Greythorn Park 2:00pm
Righetti Oval 2:00pm
McAlister Oval 2:00pm
Venue Time

Glen Huntly Oval 11:40am
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Coburg vs. Old Scotch

Collegians vs. West Brunswick

St Kevins vs. Fitzroy

Melbourne University Women's vs. Kew FC (Sunday 6th August)

Round 16
Saturday, Aug 12

Kew FC vs. Caulfield Grammarians

Old Scotch vs. Fitzroy

Old Xaverians vs. St Kevins

West Brunswick vs. Melbourne University Women's

Coburg vs. Collegians (Sunday 13th August)

Round 17
Saturday, Aug 19

Coburg vs. Kew FC

Fitzroy vs. Collegians

Old Scotch vs. Old Xaverians
St Kevins vs. West Brunswick

Melbourne University Women's vs. Caulfield Grammarians

Round 18
Saturday, Aug 26

Caulfield Grammarians vs. Coburg
Collegians vs. Melbourne University Women's
Fitzroy vs. Old Xaverians

Kew FC vs. St Kevins

West Brunswick vs. Old Scotch

Piranha Park, Coburg
Harry Trott Oval
Righetti Oval

Melbourne University Oval

Venue

Victoria Park, Kew
Camberwell Sports Ground
Greythorn Park

McAlister Oval

Piranha Park, Coburg

Venue

Piranha Park, Coburg
Brunswick Street Oval
Camberwell Sports Ground
Righetti Oval

Melbourne University Oval

Venue

Glen Huntly Oval
Harry Trott Oval
Brunswick Street Oval
Victoria Park, Kew
McAlister Oval

Reserves Time

Caulfield Grammarians 9:20am

St Kevins 12:00pm

Kew FC 11:40am

Fitzroy 12:00pm

Melbourne University Women's 12:00pm

Coburg 9:40am

Old Scotch 9am if seniors 11am, 12pm if

seniors 2:00pm, 1:40pm if
seniors 3:40pm.

West Brunswick

11:40am

Old Xaverians

11:40am

Collegians

2:00pm if seniors 4;40pm,
11:40am if seniors 2:00pm

11:40am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Time

9:20am
11.00am
2:00pm
2:00pm
11:40am

Time

11:40am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Time

11:40am
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:20am
2:00pm

Page:1 of:9





