## VAFA 2023 Premier Women's Fixture

Round 1	Venue	Time
Saturday, Apr 15		
Caulfield Grammarians vs. St Kevins	ТВС	TBC
Kew FC vs. Fitzroy	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
Old Xaverians vs. Collegians	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
Old Scotch vs. West Brunswick	Camberwell Sports Ground	3:40pm
Melbourne University Women's vs. Coburg (Sunday 16th April)	Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm
Round 2	Venue	Time
Saturday, Apr 22		
Caulfield Grammarians vs. Kew FC	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am
Coburg vs. Old Xaverians	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
Collegians vs. Old Scotch	Harry Trott Oval	2:00pm
St Kevins vs. Melbourne University Women's	TH King Oval	4:45pm
West Brunswick vs. Fitzroy	McAlister Oval	2:00pm
Round 3	Venue	Time
Saturday, Apr 29		0.00-
Fitzroy vs. Caulfield Grammarians	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Kew FC vs. Collegians	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
Old Xaverians vs. West Brunswick	Greythorn Park Righetti Oval	2:00pm 2:00pm
St Kevins vs. Coburg Melbourne University Women's vs. Old Scotch (Sunday 30th April)	Rignetti Oval Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm
		2:00pm
Round 4 Saturday, May 06	Venue	Time
Caulfield Grammarians vs. Melbourne University Women's	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am
Coburg vs. Fitzroy	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40an
Old Scotch vs. St Kevins	Camberwell Sports Ground	3:40pm
Old Xaverians vs. Kew FC	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
West Brunswick vs. Collegians	McAlister Oval	2:00pm
Round 5		•
Saturday, May 13	Venue	Time
Caulfield Grammarians vs. Old Scotch	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am
Collegians vs. Coburg	Harry Trott Oval	4:45pm
Fitzroy vs. Melbourne University Women's	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Kew FC vs. West Brunswick	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
St Kevins vs. Old Xaverians	Righetti Oval	2:00pm
Round 6	Venue	Time
Saturday, May 20	Venue	Thine
Fitzroy vs. St Kevins	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Kew FC vs. Coburg	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
Melbourne University Women's vs. Collegians	Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm
Old Xaverians vs. Old Scotch	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
West Brunswick vs. Caulfield Grammarians	McAlister Oval	2:00pm
Round 7	Venue	Time
Saturday, May 27		
Coburg vs. Caulfield Grammarians	 Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
	Harry Trott Oval	4:45pm
Collegians vs. St Kevins	Camberwell Sports Ground	2:00pm
Collegians vs. St Kevins Old Scotch vs. Kew FC	Camperweil Sports Ground	
<u> </u>	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
Old Scotch vs. Kew FC		2:00pm 2:00pm

Caulfield Grammarians vs. Collegians	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am
Fitzroy vs. Old Scotch	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
St Kevins vs. Kew FC	Righetti Oval	2:00pm
Coburg vs. West Brunswick (Sunday 4th June)	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
Melbourne University Women's vs. Old Xaverians (Sunday 4th June)	Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm

Round 9	Venue	Time
Saturday, Jun 17		
Collegians vs. Fitzroy	Harry Trott Oval	2:00pm
Kew FC vs. Melbourne University Women's	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
Old Scotch vs. Coburg	Camberwell Sports Ground	3:40pm
Old Xaverians vs. Caulfield Grammarians	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
West Brunswick vs. St Kevins	McAlister Oval	2:00pm

Round 10	Venue	Time
Saturday, Jun 24		
Coburg vs. Melbourne University Women's	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
Collegians vs. Caulfield Grammarians	Harry Trott Oval	2:00pm
Fitzroy vs. West Brunswick	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Kew FC vs. Old Xaverians	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
St Kevins vs. Old Scotch	Righetti Oval	2:00pm

Round 11	Venue	Time
Saturday, Jul 01		
Caulfield Grammarians vs. Fitzroy	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am
Melbourne University Women's vs. St Kevins	Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm
Old Scotch vs. Collegians	Camberwell Sports Ground	2:00pm
Old Xaverians vs. Coburg	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
West Brunswick vs. Kew FC	McAlister Oval	2:00pm
Round 12	Venue	Time
Saturday, Jul 08		
Collegians vs. Kew FC	Harry Trott Oval	2:00pm
Fitzroy vs. Coburg	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Old Scotch vs. Melbourne University Women's	Camberwell Sports Ground	2:00pm
St Kevins vs. Caulfield Grammarians	Righetti Oval	2:00pm
West Brunswick vs. Old Xaverians	McAlister Oval	2:00pm
Round 13	Venue	Time
Saturday, Jul 22		
Caulfield Grammarians vs. West Brunswick	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am
Collegians vs. Old Xaverians	Harry Trott Oval	4:45pm
Kew FC vs. Old Scotch	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
Coburg vs. St Kevins (Sunday 23rd July)	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
Melbourne University Women's vs. Fitzroy (Sunday 23rd July)	Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm
Round 14	Venue	Time
Saturday, Jul 29		
Fitzroy vs. Kew FC	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Old Scotch vs. Caulfield Grammarians	Camberwell Sports Ground	11.00am
Old Xaverians vs. Melbourne University Women's	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
St Kevins vs. Collegians	Righetti Oval	2:00pm
West Brunswick vs. Coburg	McAlister Oval	2:00pm
Round 15	Venue	Time
Saturday, Aug 05		
Caulfield Grammarians vs. Old Xaverians	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am

Coburg vs. Old Scotch	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
Collegians vs. West Brunswick	Harry Trott Oval	2:00pm
St Kevins vs. Fitzroy	Righetti Oval	2:00pm
Melbourne University Women's vs. Kew FC (Sunday 6th August)	Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm
Round 16	Venue	Time
Saturday, Aug 12		
Kew FC vs. Caulfield Grammarians	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
Old Scotch vs. Fitzroy	Camberwell Sports Ground	11.00am
Old Xaverians vs. St Kevins	Greythorn Park	2:00pm
West Brunswick vs. Melbourne University Women's	McAlister Oval	2:00pm
Coburg vs. Collegians (Sunday 13th August)	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
Round 17	Venue	Time
Saturday, Aug 19		

Coburg vs. Kew FC	Piranha Park, Coburg	11:40am
Fitzroy vs. Collegians	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Old Scotch vs. Old Xaverians	Camberwell Sports Ground	2:00pm
St Kevins vs. West Brunswick	Righetti Oval	2:00pm
Melbourne University Women's vs. Caulfield Grammarians	Melbourne University Oval	2:00pm

Round 18	Venue	Time
Saturday, Aug 26		
Caulfield Grammarians vs. Coburg	Glen Huntly Oval	11:40am
Collegians vs. Melbourne University Women's	Harry Trott Oval	2:00pm
Fitzroy vs. Old Xaverians	Brunswick Street Oval	2:00pm
Kew FC vs. St Kevins	Victoria Park, Kew	9:20am
West Brunswick vs. Old Scotch	McAlister Oval	2:00pm

Reserves	Time
Caulfield Grammarians	9:20am
St Kevins	12:00pm
Kew FC	11:40am
Fitzroy	12:00pm
Melbourne University Women's	12:00pm
Coburg	9:40am
Old Scotch	9am if seniors 11am, 12pm if seniors 2:00pm, 1:40pm if seniors 3:40pm.
West Brunswick	11:40am
Old Xaverians	11:40am
Collegians	2:00pm if seniors 4;40pm, 11:40am if seniors 2:00pm